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DC4b

Available Now

Warehouse / Distribution Unit
8,784 SQ FT (816 SQ M)
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Unit DC4b

Warehouse 7,591 sq ft 
(705 sq m)

1st Floor Offices 1,193 sq ft 
(111 sq m)

Total 8,784 sq ft 
(816sq m)

Conditions under which particulars are issued: Brasier Freeth, CBRE and Adroit Real Estate Advisors for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance of intended purchasers or lessors, 
and do not constitute nor constitute part of, an offer or contract; (ii) all descriptions, dimensions, reference to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are given without responsibility and any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or 
representations of fact but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of them; (iii) no person in the employment of Brasier Freeth, CBRE or Adroit Real Estate Advisors has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property. 
Photographs are indicative only. All dimensions are approximate. September 2024
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Your business, well connected.
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Pre-Let to

Let to

020 7182 2000
www.cbre.co.uk

Hannah Stainforth 
hannah.stainforth@cbre.com

Anna Worboys 
anna.worboys@cbre.com

Joe Aherne 
joseph.aherne@cbre.com

Steve Williams  
swilliams@adroitrealestate.co.uk 

Lloyd Spencer  
lspencer@adroitrealestate.co.uk

Mark Gill  
mgill@adroitrealestate.co.uk 

Claire Madden 
claire.madden@brasierfreeth.com

Tim Howlings 
tim.howlings@brasierfreeth.com


